Job Type |Description Union Code [Pay Grade OT Exempt |Minimum Salary |Maximum Salary | Step A Step B Step C Step D Step E Step F

APCO Police Corrections Officer AC 29 N $ 61,656.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 75,132.00
APCS Police Corrections Sergeant AC 36 N $ 73,248.00 | $ 89,460.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 89,460.00
ACU Custodian AF 15 N $ 43,728.00 | $ 53,232.00 | $ 43,728.00 | $ 45,852.00 | $ 48,156.00 | $ 50,628.00 | $ 53,232.00
ACUGF Custodian (Grandfathered) AF 15 N $ 43,728.00 | $ 53,232.00 | $ 43,728.00 | $ 45,852.00 | $ 48,156.00 | $ 50,628.00 | $ 53,232.00
APEA Parking Enforcement Assistant AF 19 N $ 48,156.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 48,156.00 | $ 50,628.00 | $ 53,232.00 | $ 55,920.00 | $ 58,740.00
ACULD Custodial Lead AF 20 N $ 49,356.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 49,356.00 | $ 51,852.00 | $ 54,636.00 | $ 57,372.00 | $ 60,420.00
AOT3 Office Technician 3 AF 20 N $ 49,356.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 49,356.00 | $ 51,852.00 | $ 54,636.00 | $ 57,372.00 | $ 60,420.00
AASA3 Accounting Svcs Asst 3 AF 22 N $ 51,852.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 51,852.00 | $ 54,636.00 | $ 57,372.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,276.00
AAAL Administrative Assistant 1 AF 23 N $ 53,232.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 53,232.00 | $ 55,920.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00
ACSR Account Representative AF 24 N $ 54,636.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 54,636.00 | $ 57,372.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00
ALS1 Legal Secretary 1 AF 24 N $ 54,636.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 54,636.00 | $ 57,372.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00
AACTC Accounting Technician AF 25 N $ 55,920.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 55,920.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00
AEVCU Evidence Custodian AF 25 N $ 55,920.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 55,920.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00
AAA2 Administrative Assistant 2 AF 27 N $ 58,740.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00
ACOSP Contract Specialist AF 27 N $ 58,740.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00
ADPT Development Permit Technician AF 27 N $ 58,740.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00
APTECH Planning Technician AF 27 N $ 58,740.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00
APMT Property Services Technician AF 27 N $ 58,740.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 58,740.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00
ADPTL Development Permit Tech Lead AF 29 N $ 61,656.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 75,132.00
AMMS2 Multi Media Specialist 11 AF 29 N $ 61,656.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 75,132.00
AFSSU Facilities Services Supervisor AF 30 N $ 63,276.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00
AFNAN Financial Analyst AF 30 N $ 63,276.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00
AFOPSA | Operations Analyst AF 30 N $ 63,276.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00
APSPRL Prosecution Paralegal AF 30 N $ 63,276.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00
AGS3 Graphics Specialist 111 AF 31 N $ 64,752.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 64,752.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00
AADSS Admin Services Supervisor AF 32 N $ 66,504.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00
ADCC Deputy City Clerk AF 32 N $ 66,504.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00
AETS Evidence Technician Supervisor AF 32 N $ 66,504.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00
AFNSSU  [Financial Services Supervisor AF 32 N $ 66,504.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00
APDA Public Records Admin AF 32 N $ 66,504.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00
ACFNA Central Financial Analyst AF 33 N $ 68,064.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 68,064.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00
APCEC Community Education Coord AF 34 N $ 69,888.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00
APCA Police Crime Analyst AF 34 N $ 69,888.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00
ATLCO Tax & License Com Officer AF 34 N $ 69,888.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00
ACEO Code Enforcement Officer AF 35 N $ 71,592.00 | $ 87,036.00 | $ 71,592.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 87,036.00
ACBI Combination Building Inspector AF 36 N $ 73,248.00 | $ 89,460.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 89,460.00
APMC Printing Media Coordinator AF 36 N $ 73,248.00 | $ 89,460.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 89,460.00
AVDOC Video Program Coordinator AF 36 N $ 73,248.00 | $ 89,460.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 89,460.00
AAC Accountant AF 37 N $ 75,132.00 | $ 91,608.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 87,036.00 | $ 91,608.00
ABODA B & O Desk Auditor AF 37 N $ 75,132.00 | $ 91,608.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 87,036.00 | $ 91,608.00
ARDA Research & Development Analyst AF 37 N $ 75,132.00 | $ 91,608.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 87,036.00 | $ 91,608.00
ASFA Senior Financial Analyst AF 37 N $ 75,132.00 | $ 91,608.00 | $ 75,132.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 87,036.00 | $ 91,608.00
LACBI Lead Combo Building Inspector AF 38 N $ 76,968.00 | $ 93,960.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 89,460.00 | $ 93,960.00
APLEM Plans Examiner AF 38 N $ 76,968.00 | $ 93,960.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 84,960.00 | $ 89,460.00 | $ 93,960.00
APBA Payroll Business Analyst AF 39 N $ 78,972.00 | $ 96,168.00 | $ 78,972.00 | $ 82,920.00 | $ 87,036.00 | $ 91,608.00 | $ 96,168.00
AFCAI Cash and Investment Officer AF 41 N $ 82,920.00 | $ 101,040.00 | $ 82,920.00  $ 87,036.00  $ 91,608.00 $ 96,168.00 | $ 101,040.00
ASRAC Senior Accountant AF 41 N $ 82,920.00 | $ 101,040.00 | $ 82,920.00 $ 87,036.00  $ 91,608.00 $ 96,168.00  $ 101,040.00
ABOTA B & O Tax Auditor AF 42 N $ 84,984.00 | $ 103,308.00 | $ 84,984.00  $ 89,256.00 | $ 93,708.00 $ 98,388.00 | $ 103,308.00
APRS Police Records Specialist AS 24 N $ 54,636.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 54,636.00 | $ 57,372.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,276.00 | $ 66,504.00
APSS Police Specialist Supervisor AS 32 N $ 66,504.00 | $ 80,844.00 | $ 66,504.00 | $ 69,888.00 | $ 73,248.00 | $ 76,968.00 | $ 80,844.00
EEO Elected Official EO EEO Y $ 15,948.00 | $ 16,812.00

NVNDVR  |Van Driver NR 16 N $ 44,832.00 | $ 54,624.00 | $ 44,832.00 | $ 46,968.00 | $ 49,344.00 | $ 51,852.00 | $ 54,624.00
NAAL Administrative Asst 1 NR 23 N $ 53,196.00 | $ 64,740.00 | $ 53,196.00 | $ 55,908.00 | $ 58,716.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,740.00
NAGP Assistant Golf Professional NR 24 N $ 54,624.00 | $ 66,480.00 | $ 54,624.00 | $ 57,348.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,228.00 | $ 66,480.00
NPPA Parks Program Assistant | NR 24 N $ 54,624.00 | $ 66,480.00 | $ 54,624.00 | $ 57,348.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,228.00 | $ 66,480.00
NCTCLK  |Judicial Specialist NR 26 N $ 57,348.00 | $ 69,864.00 | $ 57,348.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,228.00 | $ 66,480.00 | $ 69,864.00
NPRCLK  |Probation Clerk NR 26 N $ 57,348.00 | $ 69,864.00 | $ 57,348.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,228.00 | $ 66,480.00 | $ 69,864.00
NAA2 Administrative Asst 2 NR 27 N $ 58,716.00 | $ 71,580.00 | $ 58,716.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,740.00 | $ 68,040.00 | $ 71,580.00
NCSO Court Security Officer NR 27 N $ 58,716.00 | $ 71,580.00 | $ 58,716.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,740.00 | $ 68,040.00 | $ 71,580.00
NDSSS Dept System Support Specialist NR 27 N $ 58,716.00 | $ 71,580.00 | $ 58,716.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,740.00 | $ 68,040.00 | $ 71,580.00
NPPA2 Parks Program Assistant |1 NR 27 N $ 58,716.00 | $ 71,580.00 | $ 58,716.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,740.00 | $ 68,040.00 | $ 71,580.00
NHSSP Human Services Specialist NR 28 N $ 60,420.00 | $ 73,224.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,228.00 | $ 66,480.00 | $ 69,864.00 | $ 73,224.00
NPFPDS  |Parks/Fac Planning&Dev Spec NR 28 N $ 60,420.00 | $ 73,224.00 | $ 60,420.00 | $ 63,228.00 | $ 66,480.00 | $ 69,864.00 | $ 73,224.00
NENGT1 |Engineering Technician 1 NR 29 N $ 61,656.00 | $ 75,120.00 | $ 61,656.00 | $ 64,740.00 | $ 68,040.00 | $ 71,580.00 | $ 75,120.00



NPRL
NRFL
NCCCA
NLCC
NPC
NTSS2
NCNIN
NCCCI
NENGT2
NGAS
NSYTC
NPROFR
NSGTC
NSDFI
NSDS
NDST2
NSCI
NSST
NPTA
NENGT3
NSPC
NCPE
NCTADM
NDRCA
NDRED
NDRFN
NDRES
NDRIT
NDRPW
NDRPK
NDRPCF
NJUDGE
NCAO
NMAYOR
NPFPM
NSPFPM
NAMPKS
NAMPW
NCCLK
NPCM
NEDM
NGCM
NHSMG
NMMMG
NSSMP
NCGAM
NFCSPT
NFLMG
NMSP
NPPDM
NMSU
NMSW
NACMG
NCAU
NCSM
NHRMG
NLRMG
NPCC
NRCSPT
NRKMG
NCPM
NLRPM
NBSM
NCEDO
NLSM

Civil Paralegal

Recreation Facility Lead

Cross Connect Control Asst.
Lead Judicial Specialist

Project Coordinator

Technical Support Specialist 2
Construction Inspector

Cross Connect Control Inspect
Engineering Technician 2

Golf Accounting Supervisor
Land Survey Technician
Probation Officer

Signal Technician

Storm/ Drain Facilities Insp
Service Desk Supervisor
Deskside Support Tier 2
Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Signal Technician
Police Training Administrator
Engineering Technician 3
Survey Party Chief

Capital Projects Administrator
Court Administrator

Director City Attorney
Director Econ & Com Dev
Director Finance

Director Human Resources
Director Info Technology
Director Of Public Works
Director Parks

Director Police Chief

Judge

Chief Administrative Officer
Mayor--Elected Official

Parks Facility/Program Manager
Sr. Parks Fac/Program Manager
Accounting Manager - Parks
Accounting Manager - PW
City Clerk

Permit Center Manager
Economic Development Manager
Golf Course Manager

Human Services Manager
Multi Media Manager

Support Services Mgr-Police
Commun & Gov't Affairs Mgr
Facilities Superintendent
Fleet/Warehouse Manager
Maint Superintendent-Parks
Parks Planning & Dev Manager
Street and Vegetation Manager
Water Systems Manager
Accounting Manager

City Auditor

Customer Services Manager
Human Resources Manager
Labor Relations Manager
Police Corrections Commander
Recreation Superintendent
Risk Manager

Current Planning Manager
Long-Range Planning Manager
Building Services Manager
Chief Econ Develop Officer
Land Survey/GIS Manager
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NTNSVM
NCNMG
NENGMG
NTIM
NASTL
NDDHR
NPWOM
NPKDD
NECDDD
NENGCY
NFDD
NCPA
NDCA
NAA3
NPPC
NHGP
NEPS
NTCSC
NCTRC
NEAMA
NHRAN
NHSC
NLAN
NPLR
NPFPDC
NCSRVC
NNPC
NCENG1
NENG1
NENGPC
NPMC
NPEC
NSHSC
NCTSU
NGISC
NRSAA
NSHRAN
NPLRSR
NPRSU
NNETG
NPJAN
NCSRAN
NSHRER
NACLS
NCENG2
NCNSU
NENG2
NGISS
NRBA
NPMIT
NSNEG
NSTP
NTSA
NTSSS
NSBA
NENVSU
NSAD
NSSE
NLSS
NENG3
NCPSU
NNES
NBPA
NADS
NBSS

Technical Services Manager
Construction Manager
Engineering Manager
Technology Innovation Manager
CK Sound Transit Liaison
Deputy Director of HR

Deputy Director/Operations
Deputy Parks Director

ECD Deputy Director
Engineer, City

Finance Deputy Director
Chief Prosecuting Attorney
Deputy City Attorney
Administrative Asst 3

Parks Program Coordinator
Head Golf Professional
Planning Admin Supervisor
Technical Writer/Trainer
Comm Trip Reduction Coord
Exec. Asst/Management Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Services Coordinator
Paralegal & Policy Analyst
Planner

Parks/Fac Planning &Dev Coord
Conservation Coordinator
Neighborhood Programs Coord
Civil Engineering Designer 1
Engineer 1

Engineer Project Coordinator
Parks Marketing Coordinator
Public Engagement Coordinator
Sr. Human Services Coordinator
Court Supervisor

GIS Coordinator

GIS Spatial Application Anlst
Human Resources Sr Analyst
Planner, Senior

Probation Supervisor
Network Engineer

Project Analyst

Conservation Analyst

HR Sr. ERP Business Analyst
Assistant City Land Surveyor
Civil Engineering Designer 11
Construction Supervisor
Engineer 2

GIS Supervisor

Business Analyst

Project Manager

Senior Network Engineer
Senior Transportation Planner
Technical Systems Analyst
Traffic Signal Systems Spvsr
Business Systems Analyst
Environmental Supervisor
Senior Applications Developer
Senior Systems Engineer

City Land Surveyor

Engineer 3

Capital Projects Supervisor
Network Engineer Supervisor
Business Process Analyst
Application Development Sup
Business Systems Supervisor
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114,312.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
101,484.00
113,076.00
66,480.00
69,864.00
71,580.00
71,580.00
71,580.00
73,224.00
73,224.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
76,956.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
103,584.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
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139,080.00
149,784.00
149,784.00
149,784.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
144,528.00
161,124.00
80,832.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
93,960.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
120,036.00
120,036.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
126,120.00
129,348.00
129,348.00
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114,312.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00
132,540.00

66,480.00
69,864.00
71,580.00
71,580.00
71,580.00
73,224.00
73,224.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
76,956.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
103,584.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
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120,036.00
129,348.00
129,348.00
129,348.00
139,080.00
139,080.00
139,080.00
139,080.00
139,080.00
139,080.00
139,080.00

69,864.00
73,224.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
75,120.00
76,956.00
76,956.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
80,832.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
108,840.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
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126,120.00
135,828.00
135,828.00
135,828.00
146,112.00
146,112.00
146,112.00
146,112.00
146,112.00
146,112.00
146,112.00

73,224.00
76,956.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
78,960.00
80,832.00
80,832.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
114,312.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
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132,540.00
142,620.00
142,620.00
142,620.00
153,444.00
153,444.00
153,444.00
153,444.00
153,444.00
153,444.00
153,444.00

76,956.00
80,832.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
82,908.00
84,960.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
93,960.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
114,312.00
114,312.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
120,036.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
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139,080.00
149,784.00
149,784.00
149,784.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00
161,088.00

80,832.00
84,960.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
87,012.00
89,436.00
89,436.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
93,960.00
96,156.00
96,156.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
98,628.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
101,016.00
103,584.00
103,584.00
106,044.00
106,044.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
108,840.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
111,564.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
117,144.00
120,036.00
120,036.00
123,024.00
123,024.00
126,120.00
129,348.00
129,348.00



NISPMO
NENG4
NATY
PASCF
PCOM
PPAOFR
PSGT
TMW1
TMR2
TMW2
TMR3
TMC1
TMW3
TMC2
T™MW4
TMWS
TMNTC
TSMC
TFLDSU
TSCDTN

Project Management Office Mgr
Engineer 4/Supervisor
Attorney

Police Assistant Chief
Police Commander
Police Patrol Officer
Police Sergeant
Maintenance Worker 1
Meter Reader 2
Maintenance Worker 2
Meter Reader 3
Mechanic 1
Maintenance Worker 3
Mechanic 2
Maintenance Worker 4
Maintenance Worker 5
Maintenance Technician
Senior Mechanic

Field Supervisor
SCADA Technician

NRMC
NRMC
NRMC

zzzzzzzzzzZzzzZzzZzZz<<<K<<
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108,840.00
111,564.00
80,256.00
158,844.00
134,604.00
69,696.00
108,960.00
49,488.00
51,972.00
54,696.00
57,372.00
58,788.00
60,240.00
64,920.00
66,444.00
68,136.00
69,756.00
71,592.00
75,084.00
75,084.00
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132,540.00
135,828.00
126,120.00
158,844.00
134,604.00
90,732.00
108,960.00
60,240.00
63,132.00
66,444.00
69,756.00
71,592.00
73,392.00
78,792.00
80,868.00
82,752.00
84,948.00
87,108.00
91,596.00
91,596.00
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108,840.00
111,564.00

158,844.00
134,604.00
69,696.00
108,960.00
49,488.00
51,972.00
54,696.00
57,372.00
58,788.00
60,240.00
64,920.00
66,444.00
68,136.00
69,756.00
71,592.00
75,084.00
75,084.00

$
$
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114,312.00
117,144.00

72,096.00

51,972.00
54,696.00
57,372.00
60,240.00
61,920.00
63,132.00
68,136.00
69,756.00
71,592.00
73,392.00
75,084.00
78,792.00
78,792.00

$
$
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120,036.00
123,024.00

75,684.00

54,696.00
57,372.00
60,240.00
63,132.00
64,920.00
66,444.00
71,592.00
73,392.00
75,084.00
77,052.00
78,792.00
82,752.00
82,752.00

$
$
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126,120.00
129,348.00

80,040.00

57,372.00
60,240.00
63,132.00
66,444.00
68,136.00
69,756.00
75,084.00
77,052.00
78,792.00
80,868.00
82,752.00
87,108.00
87,108.00

$
$
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132,540.00
135,828.00

85,104.00

60,240.00
63,132.00
66,444.00
69,756.00
71,592.00
73,392.00
78,792.00
80,868.00
82,752.00
84,948.00
87,108.00
91,596.00
91,596.00

$ 90,732.00



